 Product
 Code
LED
Wattage
Lumen
Output
Lumen/
Watt
Colour
Temperature
Beam
Angle
 VLO120/12 12W 1560 130 4000K 60°
 VLO120/16 16W 2080 130 4000K 60°
 VLO145/20 20W 2600 130 4000K 60°
 VLO145/24 24W 3120 130 4000K 60°
 VLO195/30 30W 3750 125 4000K 60°
 VLO195/34 34W 4250 125 4000K 60°
 1
 EMERGENCY
Leave blank for no emergency
/M Emergency